Position Other Positions Held
Athletic Trainer

Dir, Kinesiology & Athletics
Academic Advising Specialist
Instr Lab Tech Il/Pe&Athl

Instr Lab Techn Il/Pe

Assistant Coach, Football
Assistant Coach, Football
Assistant Coach, Men's Basketb
Assistant Coach, Women's
Baske

Assistant Coach, Men's Basketb
Assistant Coach, Football
Assistant Coach, Softball
Assistant Coach, Football
Assistant Coach, Football
Assistant Coach, Football

Assistant Coach, Track & Field

Scorekeeper/Timekeeper

Community College District Department

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

Total Wages

$80,313

$53,461

$48,099

$45,510

$41,523

$5,047

$5,000

$4,500

$4,500

$4,000

$3,640

$3,600

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$3,000

$1,882

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$18,404

$6,093

$23,996

$28,511

$13,139

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$343

$0

$0

$0



Assistant Coach, Track & Field

Assistant Coach, Volleyball

Assistant Coach, Golf

Assistant Coach, Track & Field

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant Ill

Student Assistant Il

Student Assistant Il

Athletics Site Supervisor

Student Assistant Il

Timekeeper/Scorer

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

San Jose/Evergreen Community SJCC-Div, Athletics &
College District P.E.

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$1,000

$840

$772

$735

$500

$457

$320

$102

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$49

$0

$0



