Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Athletic Trainer		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$80,313	\$18,404
Dir, Kinesiology & Athletics		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$53,461	\$6,093
Academic Advising Specialist		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$48,099	\$23,996
Instr Lab Tech II/Pe&Athl		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$45,510	\$28,511
Instr Lab Techn II/Pe		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$41,523	\$13,139
Assistant Coach, Football		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$5,047	\$0
Assistant Coach, Football		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$5,000	\$0
Assistant Coach, Men's Basketb		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$4,500	\$0
Assistant Coach, Women's Baske		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$4,500	\$0
Assistant Coach, Men's Basketb		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$4,000	\$0
Assistant Coach, Football		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$3,640	\$0
Assistant Coach, Softball		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$3,600	\$0
Assistant Coach, Football		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$3,000	\$0
Assistant Coach, Football		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$3,000	\$343
Assistant Coach, Football		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$3,000	\$0
Assistant Coach, Track & Field		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$3,000	\$0
Scorekeeper/Timekeeper		San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$1,882	\$0

Assistant Coach, Track & Field	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$1,000	\$0
Assistant Coach, Volleyball	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$1,000	\$0
Assistant Coach, Golf	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$1,000	\$0
Assistant Coach, Track & Field	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$1,000	\$0
Student Assistant III	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$840	\$0
Student Assistant III	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$772	\$0
Student Assistant III	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$735	\$0
Student Assistant III	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$500	\$0
Athletics Site Supervisor	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$457	\$49
Student Assistant III	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$320	\$0
Timekeeper/Scorer	San Jose/Evergreen Community College District	SJCC-Div, Athletics & P.E.	\$102	\$0